ESCUELA

CODIGO
691084
700986
730592
740252
792011
802514
845691
886172
886202
896303
896342
896343
920031
920035
930055
930073
940099
950080
950082
960026
960058
960059
960060
960061
960062
960076
960078
960079
960137
960139
970096
970121
970122
970124
970143
970167
980081
990030
990031
990033
990034
990036
990037
990038

Letras

NOMBRE DEL ELECTOR
ANA TERESA PEREYRA ARIZA
NORA ONDINA NIVAR LORENZO
DIONISIO CARLISLE GONZALEZ TAPIA
DIOGENES CESPEDES
JULIO ERNESTO CUEVAS CUEVAS
ANDRES LUCIANO MATEO MARTINEZ
SOLANGEL DE JESUS ROMAN ROBINSON
RAFAEL NINO FELIZ JACKSON
JOSE ELIAS MUNOZ
JUANA MONTERO MEDINA
ROSA CARO ENCARNACION
RISELDA NURYS PERDOMO LOPEZ
PEDRO DE JS PAULINO
SANTIAGO ANTONIO BONILLA MELENDEZ
JUAN ANTONIO ROSARIO MENA
JOSE RAFAEL DE LUNA SANCHEZ
VICTOR ROMANO VARGAS
FELIX MARIA BETANCES DE LA NUEZ
MIGUEL ANTONIO JIMENEZ ALCANTARA
JOSE RAFAEL REMIGIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL DE JESUS MEDINA LIRIANO
INGRID MIGUELINA MONCLUZ
RAFAEL ROA PIMENTEL
MARIA MAGDALENA PLATA VENTURA
PEDRO RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
BLANCA LIGIA MILAGROS DE LAS MERCEDES CASTANOS PENA
ROSA FRANCIA BURGOS BURGOS
LORENZO TAVAREZ HENRIQUEZ
EULOGIO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
LUIS FERNANDO LEON FERREIRA
HAYDEE ALTAGRACIA PEPEN MEDRANO
MAXIMO ALCANTARA MORALES
ARSENIA MARIA DOLORES TEJADA CAMACHO
JUAN ADERSO RIVERAS EDUARDO
RAMON NUNEZ HERNANDEZ
BACILIO BOLIVAR BELLIARD SALCEDO
DIOMARYS AURORA PEREZ MONTERO DE CARPIO
BERSON FERNANDO ROSARIO POLANCO
ANA MARIA CAMACHO GRULLON
MIGUEL ANDRES GIL
RUTH YNERDA CUEVAS ALIES
MIGUEL ANGEL MORILLO OVALLE
MERCEDES PERALTA BEATO
YVELISSE SANTANA CEDENO

TIPO ELECTOR
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor

LUGAR DE VOTACION
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Santiago
Santiago
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades
Humanidades
San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades
San Fco de Macoris
Bonao
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades

CAMPUS
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Bonao
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo

CATEGORIA
Meritisimo
Meritisimo
Meritisimo
Meritisimo
Titular
Meritisimo
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Titular
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito



990039
990040
990134
990191
990315
990333
990453
990454
990460
990465
990473
990475
990477
990521
990526
990530
990563
990602
990610
990624
990625
990626
990627
990672
990689
990711
990734
990778
990779
990809
990869
990870
990893
990894
990895
990933
991035
991052
991063
991152
991153
991154
991156
991157
991250
991266
991267

LUCIA DEL CARMEN HERNANDEZ CABRAL
ZONIA RODRIGUEZ VERAS

PLINIO CHAHIN RODRIGUEZ

MARIA VIRTUDES NUNEZ FIDALGO

EUNICE IMPERIO VICIOSO MELO

ROMAN RACERO LANTIGUA

JOSELIN FRUCTUOSO DIPRE

YONNI DE JESUS MUNOZ PINEDA

ANA LUISA DIAZ DE HERASME

BENITA BERNABEL

BIENVENIDO ROMERO BOCIO

MARTINA DE LA ROSA REYES

ELVIRA CORPORAN DE LOS SANTOS DE LEBRON
HILDA LORENZA TRINIDAD MORETA

ELSA MENCIA DE FATIMA PADUA TAMARIZ

RHINA ALTAGRACIA DE LEON BAUTISTA DE ADAMES

DULCE MIGUELINA PANTALEON LAY

LUZ MAGALY LOPEZ SANTO

YOLANDA MERCEDES REINOSO AMARO
JOVANNY HORTENCIA ORTEGA SUAREZ
JUAN YNOSENCIO GUERRA RODRIGUEZ
SONIA BARRERA GARCIA

RITA MARIA SANTANA ZORRILLA DE GARCIA
CARMEN MARINA DE JESUS VARGAS
VICTOR MANUEL CUELLO RAMIREZ

MARIA GERARDINA PEREZ LORENZO DE DIAZ
DIANA LUCIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

PABLO REYES PEREZ

MIGUEL JOSE IBARRA MENDEZ

ROSSY HILDA SILVESTRE RODRIGUEZ
JOSELINE ESTELA PENA ESCOTO

MARIA MAGDALENA VENTURA GARCIA
RAMON ANTONIO JIMENEZ PEREZ

ROSA URANIA DE LA CRUZ OVALLE

JUANA FRANCISCA SANCHEZ GARCIA
RAMONA DEL C REYES ROBLES

MARGARITA CORPORAN CORPORAN
EMMANUEL ARTURO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMON AGUSTIN CAMPUSANO CORPORAN
VICTOR LUIS SALDANA ALMANZAR
FERNANDO CELESTINO FELIX FELIZ

ELPIDIO ANTONIO NUNEZ SANTIAGO
GERARDO AUGUSTO ROA OGANDO

JAVIER FEDERICO ARIAS GARCIA

ALMA ROSA MEJIA ACOSTA

MERCEDES CAMPUSANO CORPORAN
ORLANDO BIENVENIDO MUNOZ PINEDA

Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor

Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Puerto Plata
Humanidades
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Barahona
Humanidades

San Juan
Humanidades

San Juan
Humanidades
Humanidades

San Juan
Humanidades
Santiago

Puerto Plata

San Fco de Macoris
Santiago

San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
Barahona
Humanidades
Puerto Plata
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades

San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
San Fco de Macoris
Santiago
Humanidades
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Higliey

Nagua
Humanidades
Santiago
Humanidades
Santiago
Humanidades
Higliey
Humanidades

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Barahona
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santiago

UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Barahona
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Higuey
UASD-Nagua

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Higuey
UASD-Santo Domingo

Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Titular

Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito



991268
991269
991270
991271
991333
991334
991362
991363
991464
991492
991506
991507
991508
991509
991548
991593
991622
991643
991848
991849
991866
991873
991886
991887
991919
991946
991954
991955
991956
991957
991958
991959
991960
991961
991962
991963
991987
991989
991990
992078
992079
992103
992104
992131
992135
992206
992207

MARIA ORTIZ

MARIA EVELIN GALICIA HERNANDEZ
BENJAMIN CAMPUSANO SANO

PRAXEDES MAGALYS OLIVERO GARCIA
XIOMARA LEONOR SANCHEZ VARGAS
DELFI ALTAGRACIA RAMIREZ ROSARIO DE PAULA
SUNILDA ALTAGRACIA CORDERO MORALES
SEFERINA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

FLOR ALBA PEPEN MEDRANO

JOHNNY SANTANA RIJO

SONIA JOSEFINA GOMEZ DIAZ
NEUSTANDER MANUEL ESPINOSA CUEVAS
JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA

HENRY COLOME DE MOTA

MERLYN JOSEFINA DE LA CRUZ PAULINO
VICTOR FLORES LUNA

RITA EVELIN DIAZ BLANCO

VICTORIANO CIRIACO

YOSIRIS YUDELKA TORIBIO CAMPOS
ANTONIO PAREDES PAREDES

MARIA CRISTINA REYES GOMEZ

RAFAEL GUERRERO RAMIREZ

YELISSA MARGARITA DIAZ CAPELLAN
DELKIS DEL CARMEN MOLINA MARTINEZ
CARLOS MANUEL DICENT DECENA

REYNIER CARVAJAL IGLESIAS

EDWARD FELIX VALENTIN DUARTE

JOSE ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
MARIA ESPINAL PAULA

ANA YLDA MORETA ALCANTARA

MERCY DE LA CRUZ PAULINO

JUAN GENEROSO POLANCO RIVERA
SANTIAGO PEREZ MATEO

CLARA ALTAGRACIA RODRIGUEZ BLANDINO
AURELIA ANTONIA ALVAREZ MESSON
ALBERTO SUERO ENCARNACION

MAYRA BRITO HOLGUIN

CARLOS JOSE VENTURA ESTEVEZ

BELKIS MARIA GUERRA ROMANO

JACINTA SANCHEZ SOLANO

RAMONA MILADIS CEBALLO ESPINAL DE MARTINEZ
MANUEL RUDECINDO RAMIREZ

CECILIA NATIVIDAD BATISTA

VIRGILIO DE LOS SANTOS HERNANDEZ PICHARDO
IBETH ALTAGRACIA GUZMAN CRESPO
LUCILA LUCIANO ACOSTA

PABLO HENRIQUEZ SEVERINO

Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor

Humanidades
Santiago
Humanidades
Barahona
Humanidades

San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades
Nagua
Humanidades
Higliey

Santiago
Humanidades

San Fco de Macoris
Higiliey

Nagua

San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades
Santiago

Santiago

Nagua

Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Higiliey
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades

San Juan
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades
Humanidades

San Fco de Macoris
San Juan

San Fco de Macoris
Humanidades
Santiago
Humanidades
Puerto Plata
Humanidades

San Fco de Macoris
Santiago
Humanidades

San Juan
Humanidades

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Barahona
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Nagua

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Higley
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Higley
UASD-Nagua

UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Nagua
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Higley
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Juan

UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo

Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito



992210
992211
992212
992214
992217
992218
992220
992223
992225
992228
992231
992502
992518
992519
992520
992521
992522
992523
992694
992753
992756
992845
992846
993043
993044
950081
991977
992579
Total general

URSULA MARIA ROSA ACOSTA BARRERA

ELIZABETH MILAGROS MUNOZ ENCARNACION

MAURA YAMIRIS PERALTA SAINT-HILAIRE
GENARO ANTONIO MENCIA MARTINEZ
MARIA ALTAGRACIA CONTRERAS RAMOS
MODESTINA RAMIREZ FELIZ DE DIROCIE
PAULA MATOS

ENMA PAULINO AMPARO DE ABREU
MAXIMINA SANCHEZ LINAREZ

ENDRIS BAEZ FELIZ

FRANKLIN ANTONIO PEREZ CORDERO
MONICA MARCELA GALLEANO RAMOS
MIGUEL ANDRES JAQUEZ REYES

OLGA AGUSTIN CAMARA

ANEXIS ELISABET FIGUEREO SANTIL
FRANCISCO DE JESUS ESTEVEZ

SAMIRA MORILLO OGANDO

IRCANIA SANTANA RINCON

ROBERTO VILLA OLIVER

ENERCIDA ALCANTARA MORA

FAUSTINO LUCIANO MEDINA RODRIGUEZ
HORTENCIA RUANE ROJAS

RAMON ANSELMO PERALTA DOMINGUEZ
YNGRIS JOSEFINA GUZMAN GARCIA
ROSA MARIA PENA REYES

AQUINO T. MARTHA

BAEZ OVIEDO GISSELLE M.

FRIAS NUNEZ JOHANNA MARIA

Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
P Ayudante
P Ayudante
P Ayudante

Nagua

Barahona
Humanidades
Humanidades

Puerto Plata

San Juan

San Juan
Humanidades
Humanidades
Barahona

San Fco de Macoris
Higliey

Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Humanidades

San Juan

Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
San Juan
Humanidades
Colegio Universitario
San Juan
Humanidades

Nagua

Humanidades
Humanidades
Santiago

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

UASD-Nagua
UASD-Barahona
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-San Juan

UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Barahona

UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-Higley
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-San Pedro de Macoris
UASD-San Juan
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Nagua

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
PA

PA

PA



